  2
02
5
Pr
od
uc
t C
at
al
og
ue
Extal Brackets
extal building products
Description Code Finish
100 mm CONB100 PC - Mill
150 mm CONB150 PC - Mill
200 mm CONB200 PC - Mill
250 mm FB250 Mill
Universal Bracket
0-5 Deg.
Description Code Finish
100 mm CC100 PC - Mill
Crown Connector 22.5 Deg
Description Code Finish
100 mm CTC100 PC - Mill
Collar Tie Connector 22.5 Deg
Description Code Finish
150 mm BCB150 Mill
200 mm BCB200 Mill
250 mm BCB250 Mill
Corner Bracket
Description Code Finish
100 mm GRBC100 PC - Mill
Gable Rafter Beam  22.5 Deg
Description Code Finish
100 CONRB100
CC - PB -
WH-
Mill
150 CONRB150
200 CONRB200
Round Back Connector
Description Finish
100mm 0-5 Deg
150mm 0-5 Deg
200mm 0-5 Deg
CC - PB -
THWH - WG
NS - MO - ZA
- Mill
Suspension Bracket
Description Code Finish
100 mm CONRRR100 PC - Mill
Universal Bracket 22.5 Deg